Mid-Morning
Selection

Cheese On Toast
Sausage Bap

Hash Browns (x2)
Veggie Turnover
Pizza Bagel

Mini Pizza

Calzone

Egg Bap

Chicken Wings 2 for
Garlic Cheesy Pizza
Flavoured Wedges
Flavoured Pancakes
Topped Nachos
Sausage Rolls
Cheese & Onion Rolls

£0.85
£1.55
£1.30
£1.55
£1.35
£2.20
£2.20
£1.55
£2.00
£1.45
£1.00
£0.90
£1.35
£1.80
£1.35
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