

Aspens

## Mid-Morning Selection

	00.05
Cheese On Toast	£0.85
Sausage Bap	£1.55
Hash Browns (x2)	£1.30
Veggie Turnover	£1.55
Pizza Bagel	£1.35
Mini Pizza	£2.20
Calzone	£2.20
Egg Bap	£1.55
Chicken Wings 2 for	£2.00
Garlic Cheesy Pizza	£1.45
Flavoured Wedges	£1.00
Flavoured Pancakes	£0.90
Topped Nachos	£1.35
Sausage Rolls	£1.80
Cheese & Onion Rolls	£1.35